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1 Joachim, Böttcher Stuhr NSU TT, 1969 1401 592 13

2 Dieter, Bäuerle Herford NSU TT        , 1969 983 584 9

3 Olaf, Steenbock Hamburg VW Passat, 1976 889 582 8

4 Jochen, Voß Paderborn Porsche 944, 1983 784 580 7

4 Barbara, Buthmann Paderborn Porsche 944, 1983 784 580 7

5 Gerd-Uwe, Drescher Lübeck Volkswagen Golf GTI, 1979 872 579 8

6 Hans-Jürgen, Kirschbaum Bochum BMW 700, 1961 1217 578 14

6 Hartmut, Sohn Lage BMW 700, 1961 1097 578 12

7 Wolfgang, Hannemann Kropp Opel Kadett C, 1976 861 574 8

7 Petra, Hannemann Kropp Opel Kadett C, 1976 861 574 8

8 Martina, Siebern Hanstedt VW Passat , 1976 769 570 7

9 Peter, Liell Stelzenberg Mercedes-Benz 170V, 1937 558 558 5

9 Stephan, Liell Stelzenberg Mercedes-Benz 17oV, 1937 558 558 5

10 Hans-Ulrich, Blankenburg Bad Schwartau BMW 2002 ti, 1970 1145 547 11

10 Barbara, Blankenburg Bad Schwartau BMW 1600-2 Cabriolet, 1969 1059 547 10

11 Christopher, Maarfeld Delmenhorst NSU TT, 1969 544 544 5

12 Hans-Jörn, Stein Rümpel NSU 1200 TT, 1972 608 526 6

12 Hans-Jürgen, Bauer Ellerau NSU 1200 TT, 1972 608 526 6

13 Franz, Foelling Nordrhein-Westfalen - RhMitsubishi Mitsubishi Lancer GSR, 1979 592 519 6

14 Karl-Gustav, Sander Dortmund Mitsubishi  Lancer GSR, 1979 508 508 5

15 Ulrich, Hinrichs Bleckede Mercedes-Benz 230E, 1988 583 507 7

15 Gert, Albers Hamburg Mercedes-Benz 230E, 1988 583 507 7

16 Dieter, Schäfer Sarstedt Porsche 944, 1984 1023 504 11

16 Marina, Deike Sarstedt Porsche 944, 1984 1023 504 11

17 Britta, Nattenberg Kamen BMW 1802, 1974 479 479 5

17 Olaf, Nattenberg Kamen BMW 1802, 1974 479 479 5

18 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland Opel Corsa A, 1991 731 475 8

18 Anette, Wittorf Friedland Opel Corsa A, 1991 649 475 7

19 Ingrid, Büker Leopoldshöhe Ford Escort Cabrio, 1991 390 390 5

19 Horst -Detlef, Büker Leopoldshöhe Ford Escort Cabrio, 1991 452 390 6

20 Walter, Wichmann  Dersau Triumph TR 6, 1972 343 343 4
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21 Erik, Schnieber Buchholz Volkswagen Golf GTI, 1983 336 336 3

21 Andreas, Schnieber Buchholz Volkswagen Golf GTI, 1983 336 336 3

22 Rolf, Bickelmann Riegelsberg VW Golf 1 Cabrio , 1985 334 334 3

22 Sibylle , Kirsch Illingen VW Golf 1 Cabrio , 1985 334 334 3

23 Jürgen, Groß Wallerfangen Porsche 356 Speedster, 1957 327 327 3

24 Micky , Ehl Nalbach VW Golf 1 Cabrio , 1991 319 319 3

25 Thomas, Talarczyk Herdecke Mercedes-Benz 190 E 2.6, 1989 265 265 4

25 Yvonne, Geyer Herdecke Mercedes-Benz 190 E 2.6, 1989 265 265 4

26 Petra, Huber Schwalbach Porsche 928 S4, 1987 248 248 3

27 Winfried, Weber Merzig Opel Ascona B, 1983 242 242 3

28 Hans-Bernd, Böing Elmshorn Alfa Romeo Bertone GTJ 1600, 1975 206 206 2

29 Dirk, Servet Saarlouis TVR S2, 1989 192 192 2

29 Stephanie, Servet Saarlouis TVR S2, 1989 192 192 2

31 Gerhard, Erschens Bexbach Audi Quattro, 1982 180 180 2

31 Maximilian, Erschens Bexbach Audi Quattro, 1982 180 180 2

32 Andrea, Nordhaus Witten BMW 700, 1961 139 139 3

33 Gerd, Lambert Schafflund Porsche 911 SC Targa, 1979 120 120 1

33 Dennis, Dollwet Losheim am See Renault Alpine  A310/4, 1972 120 120 1

33 Kevin, Groß Losheim Porsche 356 Speedster, 1957 120 120 1

33 Manfred, Naumer Haßloch BMW 635 CSI, 1984 120 120 1

33 Elke, Buchert Böhl iggelheim BMW 635 CSI, 1984 120 120 1

36 Kurt, Strunk Bad Salzuflen Audi 80 SC, 1986 112 112 1

37 Werner, Beetz Schülp Porsche 924 Le Mans, 1980 110 110 1

38 Jan-Eric, Bickelmann Riegelsberg Porsche 928 S4, 1987 102 102 1

39 Brigitte, Holzer Eppelborn VW Karmann Ghia 14, 1971 101 101 1

39 Patrik, Benzmüller Saarbrücken BMW  , 1976 101 101 1

41 Ernst Otto, Reich Delmenhorst Opel Kadett - C -Coupe 1200S, 1978 90 90 2

41 Maria, Reich Delmenhorst Opel Kadett - C - Coupe, 1978 90 90 2

42 Bernd, Stroß Bochum Opel Corsa A, 1988 84 84 1

43 Michael, Ernst Witten BMW 318 i/E36, 1990 40 40 1

44 Christian, Dohle Schalksmühle Mercedes-Benz 190E, 1988 32 32 1
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44 Marina, Dohle-Martin Schalksmühle Mercedes-Benz 190E, 1988 32 32 1

45 Heinz, Rütjes Dortmund VW Polo G40 Genesis, 1992 17 17 1

x Martin, Weyand Rendsburg Innocenti  Mini Cooper 1300, 1974 0

x Annekatrin, Weyand Rendsburg Innocenti  Mini Cooper 1300, 1974 0

x Andreas, Zuhnemer Aglasterhausen Renault R5 TL, 1975 0

x Swen, Beyer Osterholz- Scharmbeck Shiguli/Lada  WAS2101, 1970 0

x Annemarie, Heinlein Neustadt bei Coburg MG Midget 1500, 1974 0

x Uwe, Lenz Wetzlar Fiat 500F, 1972 0

x Erik, Schnieber Buchholz Daimler Double Six, 1991 0

x Frank, Schäfer Münster Porsche 944 S2, 1989 0

x Jochen, Heinlein eustadt MG Midget 1500, 1974 0

x Olaf, Rittgeroth Büren/Ahden Jaguar XJ40, 1990 0

x Frank, Heinrich Eppelborn VW  Karmann Ghia 14, 1971 0

x Stefan, Wagner Limburg an der Lahn VW 1303, 1973 0

x Wolfgang , Krusche Windach BMW 1502, 1975 0

x Alex, Rasmussen Ebeltoft Volvo P1800 ES, 1973 0

x Regina, Henning Bad Oeynhausen VW Polo, 1980 0

x Sascha, Kohlmann Schillingen Mercedes-Benz R107 560 SL, 1987 0

x Joachim, Böttcher Stuhr NSU TT, 1969 0

x Roland, Drexler Aach Mercedes  300SL W 107, 1986 0

x Wittigo, von Rabenau Maxdorf VW Golf 1 Cabriolet, 1991 0

x Petra, Heubing Herdecke BMW 318/E 36, 1990 0

x Judith, Bruszies Witten Mercedes-Benz 190E 2.6, 1987 0

x Peter, Uthoff 07743 MG MG A, 1959 0

x Fabian, Eschenbrücher Obing VW Golf 1 CL, 1983 0

x Gerd, Sunder Lengerich Porsche 356 SC, 1964 0
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1 Joachim, Böttcher Stuhr NSU TT, 1969 1401 592 13 120 82 109 116 103 116 91 105 120 108 120 112 99

2 Dieter, Bäuerle Herford NSU TT        , 1969 983 584 9 120 109 112 103 96 91 120 120 112

3 Olaf, Steenbock Hamburg VW Passat, 1976 889 582 8 116 120 116 120 110 102 97 108

4 Jochen, Voß Paderborn Porsche 944, 1983 784 580 7 114 120 114 108 118 96 114

4 Barbara, Buthmann Paderborn Porsche 944, 1983 784 580 7 114 120 114 108 118 96 114

5 Gerd-Uwe, Drescher Lübeck Volkswagen Golf GTI, 1979 872 579 8 120 98 120 101 94 116 105 118

6 Hans-Jürgen, Kirschbaum Bochum BMW 700, 1961 1217 578 14 93 54 103 112 116 120 116 106 112 103 68 114

6 Hartmut, Sohn Lage BMW 700, 1961 1097 578 12 93 105 112 116 120 116 106 112 103 114

7 Wolfgang, Hannemann Kropp Opel Kadett C, 1976 861 574 8 120 116 112 105 112 90 92 114

7 Petra, Hannemann Kropp Opel Kadett C, 1976 861 574 8 120 116 112 105 112 90 92 114

8 Martina, Siebern Hanstedt VW Passat , 1976 769 570 7 116 116 120 110 102 97 108

9 Peter, Liell Stelzenberg Mercedes-Benz 170V, 1937 558 558 5 116 108 108 118 108

9 Stephan, Liell Stelzenberg Mercedes-Benz 17oV, 1937 558 558 5 116 108 108 118 108

10 Hans-Ulrich, Blankenburg Bad Schwartau BMW 2002 ti, 1970 1145 547 11 86 102 102 106 100 104 114 104 104 114 109

10 Barbara, Blankenburg Bad Schwartau BMW 1600-2 Cabriolet, 1969 1059 547 10 102 102 106 100 104 114 104 104 114 109

11 Christopher, Maarfeld Delmenhorst NSU TT, 1969 544 544 5 116 116 105 108 99

12 Hans-Jörn, Stein Rümpel NSU 1200 TT, 1972 608 526 6 82 98 120 106 97 105

12 Hans-Jürgen, Bauer Ellerau NSU 1200 TT, 1972 608 526 6 82 98 120 106 97 105

13 Franz, Foelling Nordrhein-Westfalen - RhedMitsubishi Mitsubishi Lancer GSR, 1979 592 519 6 112 84 108 107 108 73

14 Karl-Gustav, Sander Dortmund Mitsubishi  Lancer GSR, 1979 508 508 5 112 108 107 108 73

15 Ulrich, Hinrichs Bleckede Mercedes-Benz 230E, 1988 583 507 7 89 100 100 76 112 106

15 Gert, Albers Hamburg Mercedes-Benz 230E, 1988 583 507 7 89 100 100 76 112 106

16 Dieter, Schäfer Sarstedt Porsche 944, 1984 1023 504 11 101 101 91 97 84 87 104 99 99 70 90

16 Marina, Deike Sarstedt Porsche 944, 1984 1023 504 11 101 101 91 97 84 87 104 99 99 70 90

17 Britta, Nattenberg Kamen BMW 1802, 1974 479 479 5 92 100 80 105 102

17 Olaf, Nattenberg Kamen BMW 1802, 1974 479 479 5 92 100 80 105 102

18 Andreas, Wittorf Friedland Opel Corsa A, 1991 731 475 8 82 94 92 87 87 87 106 96

18 Anette, Wittorf Friedland Opel Corsa A, 1991 649 475 7 94 92 87 87 87 106 96

19 Ingrid, Büker Leopoldshöhe Ford Escort Cabrio, 1991 390 390 5 66 83 76 81 84

19 Horst -Detlef, Büker Leopoldshöhe Ford Escort Cabrio, 1991 452 390 6 66 62 83 76 81 84

20 Walter, Wichmann  Dersau Triumph TR 6, 1972 343 343 4 75 86 90 92

21 Erik, Schnieber Buchholz Volkswagen Golf GTI, 1983 336 336 3 116 120 100

21 Andreas, Schnieber Buchholz Volkswagen Golf GTI, 1983 336 336 3 116 120 100

22 Rolf, Bickelmann Riegelsberg VW Golf 1 Cabrio , 1985 334 334 3 118 110 106

22 Sibylle , Kirsch Illingen VW Golf 1 Cabrio , 1985 334 334 3 118 110 106

23 Jürgen, Groß Wallerfangen Porsche 356 Speedster, 1957 327 327 3 104 105 118

24 Micky , Ehl Nalbach VW Golf 1 Cabrio , 1991 319 319 3 105 107 107

25 Thomas, Talarczyk Herdecke Mercedes-Benz 190 E 2.6, 1989 265 265 4 66 70 48 81

25 Yvonne, Geyer Herdecke Mercedes-Benz 190 E 2.6, 1989 265 265 4 66 70 48 81

26 Petra, Huber Schwalbach Porsche 928 S4, 1987 248 248 3 102 76 70

27 Winfried, Weber Merzig Opel Ascona B, 1983 242 242 3 85 94 63

28 Hans-Bernd, Böing Elmshorn Alfa Romeo Bertone GTJ 1600, 1975 206 206 2 112 94

29 Dirk, Servet Saarlouis TVR S2, 1989 192 192 2 112 80

29 Stephanie, Servet Saarlouis TVR S2, 1989 192 192 2 112 80

31 Gerhard, Erschens Bexbach Audi Quattro, 1982 180 180 2 97 83

31 Maximilian, Erschens Bexbach Audi Quattro, 1982 180 180 2 97 83

32 Andrea, Nordhaus Witten BMW 700, 1961 139 139 3 54 17 68
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33 Gerd, Lambert Schafflund Porsche 911 SC Targa, 1979 120 120 1 120

33 Dennis, Dollwet Losheim am See Renault Alpine  A310/4, 1972 120 120 1 120

33 Kevin, Groß Losheim Porsche 356 Speedster, 1957 120 120 1 120

33 Manfred, Naumer Haßloch BMW 635 CSI, 1984 120 120 1 120

33 Elke, Buchert Böhl iggelheim BMW 635 CSI, 1984 120 120 1 120

36 Kurt, Strunk Bad Salzuflen Audi 80 SC, 1986 112 112 1 112

37 Werner, Beetz Schülp Porsche 924 Le Mans, 1980 110 110 1 110

38 Jan-Eric, Bickelmann Riegelsberg Porsche 928 S4, 1987 102 102 1 102

39 Brigitte, Holzer Eppelborn VW Karmann Ghia 14, 1971 101 101 1 101

39 Patrik, Benzmüller Saarbrücken BMW  , 1976 101 101 1 101

41 Ernst Otto, Reich Delmenhorst Opel Kadett - C -Coupe 1200S, 1978 90 90 2 54 36

41 Maria, Reich Delmenhorst Opel Kadett - C - Coupe, 1978 90 90 2 54 36

42 Bernd, Stroß Bochum Opel Corsa A, 1988 84 84 1 84

43 Michael, Ernst Witten BMW 318 i/E36, 1990 40 40 1 40

44 Christian, Dohle Schalksmühle Mercedes-Benz 190E, 1988 32 32 1 32

44 Marina, Dohle-Martin Schalksmühle Mercedes-Benz 190E, 1988 32 32 1 32

45 Heinz, Rütjes Dortmund VW Polo G40 Genesis, 1992 17 17 1 17

x Martin, Weyand Rendsburg Innocenti  Mini Cooper 1300, 1974 0

x Annekatrin, Weyand Rendsburg Innocenti  Mini Cooper 1300, 1974 0

x Andreas, Zuhnemer Aglasterhausen Renault R5 TL, 1975 0

x Swen, Beyer Osterholz- Scharmbeck Shiguli/Lada  WAS2101, 1970 0

x Annemarie, Heinlein Neustadt bei Coburg MG Midget 1500, 1974 0

x Uwe, Lenz Wetzlar Fiat 500F, 1972 0

x Erik, Schnieber Buchholz Daimler Double Six, 1991 0

x Frank, Schäfer Münster Porsche 944 S2, 1989 0

x Jochen, Heinlein eustadt MG Midget 1500, 1974 0

x Olaf, Rittgeroth Büren/Ahden Jaguar XJ40, 1990 0

x Frank, Heinrich Eppelborn VW  Karmann Ghia 14, 1971 0

x Stefan, Wagner Limburg an der Lahn VW 1303, 1973 0

x Wolfgang , Krusche Windach BMW 1502, 1975 0

x Alex, Rasmussen Ebeltoft Volvo P1800 ES, 1973 0

x Regina, Henning Bad Oeynhausen VW Polo, 1980 0

x Sascha, Kohlmann Schillingen Mercedes-Benz R107 560 SL, 1987 0

x Joachim, Böttcher Stuhr NSU TT, 1969 0

x Roland, Drexler Aach Mercedes  300SL W 107, 1986 0

x Wittigo, von Rabenau Maxdorf VW Golf 1 Cabriolet, 1991 0

x Petra, Heubing Herdecke BMW 318/E 36, 1990 0

x Judith, Bruszies Witten Mercedes-Benz 190E 2.6, 1987 0

x Peter, Uthoff 07743 MG MG A, 1959 0

x Fabian, Eschenbrücher Obing VW Golf 1 CL, 1983 0

x Gerd, Sunder Lengerich Porsche 356 SC, 1964 0
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Seite 2 von 2 (1) Die besten fünf Ergebnisse fließen in die Wertung ein.
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